1
PC
O
M PCOM-B885
I/O Interface
SATA 2x SATA III
USB 4x USB 3.2 Gen2 x2
8x USB 2.0

(ATX carrier board)
AB1-3L34Z Available
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENT ORDERING GUIDE
x2x4 x1
x2x4 x1
x2x4 x1
CPU + GFX
Raptor Lake S
PCH
600 series
R680E / Q670E
DMI
Gen4 x8
DDI B
DDI C
DDI A
PCIe Gen4 x4
DDI D
PCIe Gen5 x16
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe Port #0
PCIe Port #1
PCIe Port #2
PCIe Port #3
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe Port #4
PCIe Port #5
PCIe Port #6
PCIe Port #7
x1 x2 x4
x1 x2
PCIe Port #12~15
x4 only
eDP
DDI 0
DDI 1
USB 3.2 Gen2 #1
USB 3.2 Gen2 #0
x16 / 2 x8
PCIe Port #16~31
DDI 2
NBASE-T #0
SATA
SATASATA #0
SATA #1
USB 2.0 #0~7
Boot SPI
HDA/I2S/SNDW#0
SNDW#1
USB 3.2
USB 3.2
USB 3.2 Gen2 #2
USB 3.2 Gen2 #3
PCIe NBASE-T #1I226LM/IT
SPI Flash
I226LM/IT
TPM
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe
Embedded
Controller
eSPI
SMBUS
GPIO #0~11
UART #0~1
I2C #0~1